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Name

ALSTON, GEORGE
ANDERSON, GUY
ATHEY, LUCY
BADGER, GUY
BARILE, MICHAEL
BELL, TOM
BENSON, ALLEN
BIANCO, BILL

BLISS, JAY

BOWES, STEPHEN
BOXX, JOHN

BRADY, TERRY/TINA
BREW, RICH
BROST, MIKE
CALLAHAN, JAMES
CANFIELD, SKIP, EFYC
CANON, ROBERT
CASE, STEVE
CHILDS, DOUG

CHRISTENSEN, KENNETH

COOKE, ROBERT
DAVIS, TOM

DEAN, VERNON
DECKER, JASON
DOOLIN, DAVID
EDWARDS, PENNY
ELBRACHT, RICK
ENOS, SANDY
EVERLINE, LEWIS
FIELDS, CHUCK
FLEMING, TOM
FLEMING, TOM
FUTCH, BUBBA
GABRIEL, MICHAEL
GEYER, CARL
GILBERT, DON

GISPANSKI, RONALD
GRAY, WILLIAM
GUBBINI, VINCE
GUIDI, NEENA
HIRSCH, JOHN

Roster of Paid Members

By Last Name

Address

P.O. BOX 14642

1310 LANDON AVENUE

1417 SADLER ROAD #101

3801 CROWN POINT RD #2182
1690 RIVER ROAD

3701 RACETRACK ROAD
6419 JACK WRIGHT IS.

11812 HIDDEN HILLS DRIVE
12 OGLETHORPE BOULEVARD
5653 PRIMROSE LANE

572 MADEIRA DRIVE

2709 OAKDALE DR.W.

3705 DARNALL PLACE

683 SELVA LAKES CIRCLE
7746 DEERWOOD POINT
1830 EPPING FOREST DR.
2121 CASHENWOOD DRIVE
106 CELERY AVENUE N.

8169 BLUE JAY LANE

2762 JEAN LAFITTE DRIVE
876 BELLE WOOD CIRCLE
1758 BOLTON ABBEY DR.
1523 NICHOLSON ROAD

129 4TH AVENUE SOUTH
4139 FAWNGROVE ROAD
5383 VIVERA LANE

1557 GREENRIDGE CIRCLE W.
240 PINEHURST POINT DRIVE
1734 BAYSIDE BOULEVARD
5802 OAKLANE DRIVE

100 TEREBRA COURT

100 TEREBRA COURT

8262 CATFIELD COURT

1016 WINDWARD WAY

3527 BRANGUS COURT NORTH
10348 HUNTINGTON FOREST
BLVD.

9926 BEACH BOULEVARD #28
8204 JOSE CIRCLE WEST

525 COZYBROOK LANE

1347 SAN AMARO ROAD

479 SUGAR GROVE PLACE

City/State

JACKSONVILLE FL 32238
JACKSONVILLE FL 32207
FERNANDINA BEACH FL 32034
JACKSONVILLE FL 32257
JACKSONVILLE FL 32207
JACKSONVILLE FL 32259

ST. AUGUSTINE FL 32092
JACKSONVILLE FL 32225

ST. AUGUSTINE FL 32080
JACKSONVILLE FL 32211
ORANGE PARK FL 32073
ORANGE PARKFL 32073
JACKSONVILLE FL 32217
ATLANTIC BEACH FL 32233
JACKSONVILLE FL 32256
JACKSONVILLE FL 32217
FERNANDINA BEACH FL 32034
JACKSONVILLE FL 32220
JACKSONVILLE FL 32256
FERNANDINA BEACH FL 32034
GREEN COVE SPRINGS FL 32043
JACKSONVILLE FL 32223
JACKSONVILLE FL 32207
JACKSONVILLE BEACH FL 32250
JACKSONVILLE FL 32277
JACKSONVILLE FL 32244
JACKSONVILLE FL 32259

ST. AUGUSTINE FL 32092
SWITZERLAND FL 32259
JACKSONVILLE FL 32224
PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL 32082
PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL 32082
JACKSONVILLE FL 32277

ST. AUGUSTINE FL 32080
JACKSONVILLE FL 32226
JACKSONVILLE FL 32257

JACKSONVILLE FL 32246
JACKSONVILLE FL 32217
ORANGE PARK FL 32073
JACKSONVILLE FL 32207
ORANGE PARK FL 32073

Boat Type

BENETEAU 1150 IDYL
PEARSON
CATALINA 350 WK
CATALINA 28
CATALINA 22

cac 38

cac 32
HINTERHOELLER/F3
SANTANA 2023A
MORGAN 24/25
OLSON 30

J-24

HOBIE 33 TURBO
PEARSON 303
FREEDOM 35

J-22

TEXAS MARINE 22
COLUMBIA 8.3

J-30

CATALINA 30
PEARSON 30
CAL9.2DK
CATALINA 26 FK
J-24

MORGAN 30/300
cac24

HUNTER 35

§279

BENETEAU 47
CAPE DORY
CATALINA 30 BS/TM
HUNTER 35.5
BENETEAU FIRST 36.7
BRISTOL

RANGER 33
HUNTER 33

KAUFMAN 41
MONOHULL
ALLIED CHANCE 30
CATALINA 26 SK
SANTANA 23

Adjusted

Rating
150
219
171
207
279
126
183

93
177
222
102
17

87
207
153
180
270
234
14
192
186
165
228
17
201
234
153
168
108
255
198
165

78
207
159
186

81
177
168
234
183
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Name

HUNTER, DANA
JOHNS, CHARLIE
JOHNSON, GREG
JOHNSON, GREG
JONES, ALLEN
KLIMAS, RICHARD
KNAPP, KEITH

KOHLMANN, HENRY

KOROUS, PETER

LAMBERT, PATRICK

LANIGAN, RICHARD
LUEBKER, WILLIAM
MCCLEMENS, BOB
MILES, HENRY
MORGAN, JOSEPH
NEILL, HAL

NICHOLS, STEPHEN

NIKKOLA, KEN
NORWOOD, ADAM
PIERCE, BILL
PIERCE, BILL
PORTER, DAVID
QUILLEN, CARTER
REED, WILLIAM

REHKOPF, JEFFREY
RUNNFELDT, JAMES

SACKETT, JOE

SARGENT, ED
SHAW, STEVE
SLADE, TOM
SMITH, DENISE

SOKOLOWSKI, GENE

SPOHR, CLIFF
STEPP, GREGORY

SUTTERFIELD, STEVE

TRICKEY, SAMUEL
WARNER, GLENN
WEILACHER, DAVID
WEISE, GILBERT
WELCH, JEFF
WIGGINS, STEVE

2

Roster of Paid Members

By Last Name

Address

6814 NW 37TH DRIVE

2036 SALT MYRTLE LANE

4735 SUNBEAM ROAD

4735 SUNBEAM ROAD

4438 BARRINGTON OAKS DRIVE
6327 FLEMING DRIVE

730 ALVIS ROAD

2128 WHITE WING DOVE PLACE
3743 BUNNELL DRIVE

3434 LAKESHORE BOULEVARD
510 FLORIDA CLUB BOULEVARD
11043 CRUMPET COURT

3763 MOORINGS LANE
P.0.BOX24

4004 ORTEGA BOULEVARD
12116 OLDFIELD PT. DR.

3637 MARSH PARK COURT
5114 BRAGG

2149 MINERVA DRIVE

2521 CHESTERBROOK COURT
2521 CHESTERBROOK COURT
1416 STRAND

1601 OCEAN DRIVE SOUTH #801
8660 GOODBY'S TRACE DRIVE
6515 MUSSELLS ACRES ROAD
3195 CREIGHTON LANDING
P.O. BOX 2297

4772 SAFE HARBOR WAY

220 W. KING STREET

10953 SUGARCRANE CT.

124 HARBORMASTER COURT
304 SECRET HOLLOW WAY
2907 BREAKERS DRIVE

14208 MANDARIN RD.

420 CHICOPEE COURT

12467 GENTLE KNOLL DRIVE
723 NW 19TH ST.

4318 CONFEDERATE POINT ROAD
1729 MALLARD LANE

BOX 37113

336 MILWAUKEE AVENUE

5275 PERCHERON CT.

City/State

GAINESVILLE FL 32653
ORANGE PARK FL 32003
JACKSONVILLE FL 32257
JACKSONVILLE FL 32257
JACKSONVILLE FL 32257
GREEN COVE SPRINGS FL 32043
JACKSONVILLE FL 32220
JACKSONVILLE FL 32259
JACKSONVILLE FL 32246
JACKSONVILLE FL 32210

ST. AUGUSTINE FL 32084
JACKSONVILLE FL 32257
JACKSONVILLE FL 32257
WELAKA FL 32183
JACKSONVILLE FL 32210
JACKSONVILLE FL 32223
JACKSONVILLE FL 32250
JACKSONVILLE FL 32254
JACKSONVILLE FL 32207
JACKSONVILLE FL 32224
JACKSONVILLE FL 32224
NEPTUNE BEACH FL 32266
JACKSONVILLE BEACH FL 32250
JACKSONVILLE FL 32257
JACKSONVILLE FL 32258-168
ORANGE PARK FL 32003
PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL 32004
JACKSONVILLE FL 32226

ST. AUGUSTINE FL 32086
JACKSONVILLE FL 32256
PONTE VEDRA FL 32082
JACKSONVILLE FL 32259
FERNANDINA BEACH FL 32034
JACKSONVILLE FL 32223
JACKSONVILLE FL 32259
JACKSONVILLE FL 32258
GAINESVILLE FL 32603
JACKSONVILLE FL 32210
FERNANDINA BEACH FL 32034
JACKSONVILLE FL 32236
ORANGE PARK FL 32073
JACKSONVILLE FL 32257

Boat Type

C&C 32

C&C 30

ID 35

MUMM 30
PEARSON 36
IRWIN 43 MKIlI
BENETEAU 36.7
MORGAN 40
PEARSON 35
MORGAN 24
HUNTER 46
COLUMBIA 8.3
BENETEAU 38 SD
MACGREGOR 26
C&C 30
EXPRESS 27
NEWPORT 30 MARK If
ENDEAVOUR 32
RANGER 23
HUNTER 38
HUNTER 33.5
BRISTOL 35
HUNTER P42
BENETEAU 38
J-30

MORGAN 27
BREWER 44
C&C 39

GULF 32 PILOTHOUSE
ISLANDER
SANTA CRUZ 52
CATALINA 27
ISLANDER 36
MORGAN36 T
HUNTER 380
CATALINA 28
SAN JUAN 21
CATALINA 22
PEARSON 30
C&C MEGA 30 FK
HUNTER L35 WK
MORGAN 24/25

Adjusted

Rating
165
159

33

51
150
168

84
162
195
222
126
231
120
219
174
132
198
207
222
159
165
219
132
153
141
165
144
108
282
237

-6
213
165
126
135
210
252
276
186
144
141
222
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Name

WILLIAMS, DICK
WOOLVERTON, BOB
YARBROUGH, KEN
YOUNGERMAN, CHUCK

Roster of Paid Members

By Last Name

Address

125 NW 8TH STREET
4332 LONGFELLOW ST.
11 SAN JOSE DRIVE
210 EVENTIDE DRIVE

City/State

HIGH SPRINGS FL 32643
JACKSONVILLE FL 32210
PALM COAST FL 32137
ORANGE PARK FL 32003

Boat Type

COLUMBIA 26
J-29 1B MH
NIAGRA 35

CAL 36

Total Members:

Adjusted

Rating
234
114
171
168

87



